Section 1 - Bureau of Records Completes

Docket No. <u>040998-TC</u> Date Docketed: <u>09/01/2004</u> Title: Compliance investigation of U.S. Payphones, Inc. for apparent violation of Rule 25-4.0161, FAC, Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

Company: U.S. Payphones, Inc.

	Date:		E	xpiratio	n:							
Referred to:	Jenu		CCA	(CMP)	ECR	FLL	GCL	MMS	PIF	RCA	SCR	
("()" indicates	(DD)	T X	T X 1	LCN	1 22	X	17873	' +'	T	<u> </u>		
	Completes and retu				L		Time S	chedule	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
Program Module					SCHEDULE	IS AN I	NTERNAL I	PLANNING				
<u></u>	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.										
	<u>Staff Assig</u>	nments	FOR UP	DATES CO	NTACT THE	E RECORD.	S SECTIO	V: (850) 4	4 13-6770		.	
				-			Due Dates					
<u>OPR Staff</u>			0	Current	t CASR re	vision l	level			Previo	ous Ci	urrent
		1.										
			1 ⋅ 2 ⋅ 2 ⋅ 2 ⋅ 2 ⋅ 2 ⋅ 2 ⋅ 2 ⋅ 2 ⋅ 2 ⋅									
			d 3.									
			4.									
			5.		<u> </u>							
	**************************************		6.									
			7.									
Staff Counsel			3.									
			9.									
			10.									
<u>OCRs</u>			111.		 .							
			12.							<u> </u>		
			13. 14.							-		
			15 .									
			16.									
			$\begin{array}{c} 17. \\ 18. \end{array}$				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
			∃ 19.									
			20.									
			121 .									
			22.									
			24.									
							 -			}		-
			29.									
	ignments for heari	ng	30.									
and/or deciding this case: 31.										 		
Full Commission	33.											
Hearing	34.											
	35.											
Date filed with	CCA:	_ 36. 37.										
Initials OPR												
Staff	Counsel											
Section 3 - Cha	irman Completes		A	ssignmen	ts are as	follow	s:					
- Heari	ng Officer(s)						Prehe	aring Of	ficer			
	issioners	Una	Staff	7				ssioners		ADM		
Commi	issioners	Hrg Exam	Starr	1		- }	COMBIN	22 IOHEL 2	'		UMENT N	10
ALL BZ DS				BZ	DS	JB B	D DV		O INITIAL I	· •		
	S JB BD DV			-						3		
Whoma manal = =	no ossigned the se	nior C			anol Chad	L				5		
	re assigned the se panel decides the		umi 15510	ner 15 P	anei Chai	i indii:				- District		4
	nissioner, a Hearin	ner or	a Staff	Member is	;	Appr Date	roved: _		1			
	full Commission dec						Date	••			<i>,</i> , ,	_
PSC/CCA015-C (R	ov 01/03)			* (0)	MPLETED E	VENTS				11219	37-05	
1 2C/CCMOT3-C (K	E4. 01/03/				" LEILD E					company retrieve	MARKET OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE P	

Section 1 - Bureau of Records Completes

Docket No. 040998-TC Date Docketed: 09/01/2004 Title: Compliance investigation of U.S. Payphones, Inc.

Compliance investigation of U.S. Payphones, Inc. for apparent violation of Rule 25-4.0161, FAC, Regulatory Assessment Fees;

13131 Aur

09/09/2004

Approved:

Date:

Telecommunications Companies.

Company: U.S. Payphones, Inc.

Offic	ial Fil	ing	Date:					Ex	pirati	on:											
	Day to		end:																		
	rred to	-	000)					_	CCA		MP)	EC	2	FLL	G	CL	MMS	PI	F	RCA	SCR
Section	indica	OPP	Compl	atoc	and no	+	o CCA i		X	<u> </u>	X					X T					
Progra	am Modu	ile	A18(a): A]	anu re IO	turns t	O CCA 1	n L	u work : <i>THIS</i>	days.	DIII E	TC A	N/ TA/	TEDMAI	DLAN	NITNIC E	Time	Schedu	<u>11e</u>		
				,			IT I	S TL	ENTATI	VE AN	D SUB	JECT	TO .	REVIS1	ON.						
				Sta	FF Assi	gnments		U PD A	TES C	ONTAC	T THE	REC	ORDS	SECT1	ON: (8	50) 41	3-677	<i>'0</i>			
																			Du	e Date:	_
OPR S	taff		P Isl	er	***************************************		- г	O Current CASR revision level							Dma						
									CUDIC 164131011 16461								Pre	Previous Current			
							- 1.		taff R	ecom	nendat	ion							ONE		23/2004
							$-\begin{vmatrix} 2 \\ 3 \end{vmatrix}$	A	genda		C7								ONE		07/2004
							- 3: 4:	<u> </u>	AA Ord	er -	Compi	тапс	e Tu	vesti	gation			1 1	IONE	12/	27/2004
							 ;:	_													
							6.	_										-			
	_	_	<u> </u>				7.													+	
Staff	Counse	1	D Roc	<u>kette</u>	-Gray		8.														
							− 1.9·														
<u>OCRs</u>							${11}^{10}$.	_													
							12.	_													
							13.	_													
							∐ 14. □ 15.														
							□ 16.	_										_			
							17.	_													
							18. 19.	_													
							20.	_			-									+	
							− 21.														
							□ 22. □ 23.														
							24.														
		•					25. 26.														
						27.	_										1		 		
							28.														
Recomm	ended a	assi	gnment	s for	· heari	ng	29. 30.														
and/or	decid	ing	this c	ase:			31.														
Full C	ommice:	ion	У С	i.c	cion D	1	32.														
Full Commission X Commission Panel Hearing Staff						33. 34.	_												<u> </u>		
						35.															
Date filed with CCA: <u>09/09/2004</u>						36.													+		
Initia	ls OPR						37. 38.														
Staff Counsel						39.	_														
ection 3 - Chairman Completes					40.																
ec c 10f	13-(<u>na1r</u>	man Co	omple	<u>tes</u>		A	\ssi	gnment	ts ar	e as 1	follo	ws:								
- Hearing Officer(s)													Prehearing Officer Commissioners								
						Staff]									
ALL BZ DS JB BD DV										-					T	ADM					
X			- 50	00				\dashv				<u> </u> -	3Z	DS	JB	BD	DV				
														· ·							

PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/03)

the identical panel decides the case.

assigned the full Commission decides the case.

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman:

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is

* COMPLETED EVENTS